Site #: 140969

Freshwater Forested Wetlands | Freshwater Herbaceous Wetlands

Loxahatchee Mitigation Bank

Freshwater Forested Wetlands

Impact Permit Number

Credit Release
50-0172062-001
50-04796-P
50-04763-P
50-00422-S-02
50-05319-P
Credit Release
50-05461-P
Credit Release
Credit Release
50-00618-S-36
50-02638-S
50-05719-P
41-0166697-001
Credit Release
Credit Release
06-0228274-001 / DF03-1262
50-06370-P
50-06590-P
50-06732-P
50-06666-P
50-00610-S-12
Credit Release

Permit Date

9/7/2000

3/15/2001
3/15/2001
6/12/2001
3/14/2002

7/11/2002

2/13/2003
7/10/2003
8/8/2003
3/6/2001

4/14/2004
10/13/2004
1/12/2005
3/9/2005
3/9/2005

Issuing Agency

DEP
DEP
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP
SFWMD
DEP
DEP
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP / Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

Ledger
Modification
11/13/00
12/29/00
5/14/01
8/27/01
9/5/01
3/18/02
4/2/02
8/12/02
12/27/02
4/9/03
4/25/03
8/5/03
8/20/03
10/6/03
1/9/04
6/17/04
6/22/04
1/4/05
1/14/05
2/11/05
4/29/05
6/23/05
6/30/05

Credit
Added
18.17

1.9

11.71
3.44

13.26
4.04

4.04

Credit
Used

0.1

0.98
10.8
3.6

1.44

0.45
5.75

6.2

0.15
1.94
1.16
1.36
0.79
0.83

Balance

18.17
18.07
16.07
15.09
4.29
0.69
2.59
1.15
12.86
16.3
15.85
10.1
7.1
0.9
14.16
18.2
18.05
16.11
14.95
13.59
12.8
11.97
16.01

Impact Permittee Name

CE, QMS, Financial docs
Sean McLellan

Bella Terra PUD

Parkside Townhomes
Villages of Windsor

Minto - Buenavida

North Parcel eradication
Bellsouth Central Office
Construction compl. (S & SE)
Construction compl. (North)
011120-14 Madison Green
020612-13 Amerigrow
Cedar Creek Ranch
Gulfstream Pipeline

S. & SE. Parcel eradication
Year 1 wildlife success

Sam Brill

Fogg South #030903-7
Nautica Lakes #040618-15
Target #040820-2

JFK Middle School #040721-2
Paloma #040130-21

Year 2 wildlife success



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number Permit Date Issuing Agency Ledger Credit Credit Balance Impact Permittee Name
Modification Added Used

50-03723-P-05 6/8/2005 SFWMD 11/11/05 12.5 3.51 Oakton Commons #020416-147

50-00610-S-14 1/11/2006 SFWMD 3/14/06 0.3 3.21 Southhampron #050325-6

50-07243-P 2/8/2006 SFWMD 5/5/06 1.45 1.76 Collier PUD #050727-3

Credit Release DEP 5/23/06 4.04 5.8 Year 3 wildlife success

Credit Release DEP 7/16/07 4.04 9.84 Exotic interim release

50-07889-P 6/14/2007 SFWMD 8/15/07 0.59 9.25 Royal Office#060329-30

50-07465-P 8/9/2006 SFWMD 8/27/07 1.31 7.94 Hyper PUD #0140969-001

50-07584-P 11/9/2006 SFWMD 11/6/07 0.39 7.55 Lantana Farms #030110-13

50-04151-P 12/4/2006 SFWMD 11/6/07 0.8 6.75 Fillmore #020103-8

50-07433-P 7/12/2006 SFWMD 4/24/08 5.01 1.74 Lennar #050916-24

50-07161-W 2/26/2008 SFWMD 5/14/08 0.08 1.66 Minto #051007-42

Credit Release DEP 6/19/08 4.04 5.7 Exotic interim release

Credit Release DEP 6/19/08 4.04 9.74 Diversity interim release

50-00444-W 5/15/2008 SFWMD 9/9/08 0.98 8.76 PBCo Utilities (040113-4)

50-06666-P 9/11/2008 SFWMD 11/12/08 0.67 8.09 Suncoast H.S. PH.3(071121-16)

Credit Release DEP 7/1/09 4.04 12.13 Exotic interim release

Credit Release DEP 7/1/09 4.04 16.17 Diversity interim release

50-0291103-001 11/19/2008 DEP 8/24/09 0.52 15.65 PBC Solid Waste

50-04265-P 11/2/2005 SFWMD 4/1/10 0.85 14.8 Wellington med#050615-13

Credit Release DEP 7/7/10 4.04 18.84 Veg. cover release

Credit Release DEP 7/7/10 4.04 22.88 Diversity interim release

Credit Release DEP 12/6/11 4.04 26.92 Veg. cover release

50-09316-P 3/4/2010 SFWMD 6/5/12 0.05 26.87 FL Hindu Cultural & Religious Assoc.

50-08899-P 5/14/2009 SFWMD 6/1/12 0.61 26.26 Bursico LLC

Credit Release DEP 6/12/12 4.04 30.3 Veg. cover release 2

06-05591-P/DF07-1099 SFWMD/Broward 7/10/12 0.31 29.99 Gill-GLV Trust

Credit Release DEP 7/8/13 4.04 34.03 Hydrology Release 1

11-00396-S-02 1/2/2014 SFWMD 1/14/14 2.6 31.43 FDOT - Alligator Alley

Credit Release DEP 5/19/14 4.04 35.47 Hydrology Release 2



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

50-02754-S
06-01465-S
06-06231-P
50-10718-P
DF14-1230
Credit Release
Credit Release
DF15-1092
DF14-1165

06-07414-P & DF15-1066
50-11075-P

06-01465-S

50-01252-S

50-11432-P

06-00339-S; DF18-1290

No. 06-101802-P

50-100804-P
DF13-1061

Permit Date

5/16/2014
12/15/2014
1/20/2015
2/19/2015
4/3/2015

3/7/2016
12/24/2015

8/8/2016
11/15/2016
4/12/2017
10/9/2017
4/17/2019;
4/09/2019
08/06/2019

12/18/2018
01/15/2014

Freshwater Herbaceous Wetlands

Impact Permit Number

Credit Release
50-04600-P
50-04215-P-02
50-04796-P

Permit Date

3/15/2001
4/12/2001
3/15/2001

Issuing Agency

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
Broward
DEP

DEP

Broward
Broward

SFWMD/Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD; Broward
County
SFWMD

SFWMD
Broward County

Issuing Agency

DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD

Ledger Credit
Modification Added
8/1/14

12/30/14

4/28/15

4/28/15

4/28/15

6/22/15 4.04
2/29/16 12.12
4/4/16

4/4/16

3/2/17
3/22/17
7/11/17
8/16/17
11/21/17
7/30/19

04/30/2020

06/01/2020
06/05/2020

Ledger Credit
Modification Added
11/13/00 78.03

4/13/01
4/26/01
5/14/01

Credit
Used
0.5

0.04
0.3

0.34
0.02

0.64
0.54

1.7
9.9
0.09
0.99
0.5
0.33

0.25

3.69
0.01

Credit
Used

2.79
6.4
0.44

Balance

34.97
34.93
34.63
34.29
34.27
38.31
50.43
49.79
49.25

47.55
37.65
37.56
36.57
36.07
35.74

35.49

31.80
31.79

Balance

78.03
75.24
68.84
68.4

Impact Permittee Name

Festival Shoppes

FDOT I-95 Express lanes Phase 3A

Ansin Group Limited (Snake Creek)

Elizabeth Faulk Foundation (Faulk Senior Services)
Florida Gas Transmission Company

Hydrology Release 3

Final Success

Achala Investments of FL, LLC

Mark Corlew - G&C Holland Coral Springs, LLC
(Shoppes at Turtle Run)
T.C.W.T., LLC (TWS Fabricators)

441 Acquisition, LLC (Hyder Squared/Liberty Trust)
FDOT I-95 Express lanes Phase 3B

HCA/Palms West Hospital

Meritage Homes (Lake Cove)- MOD 146

Broward County Aviation Dept-West Side Dry
Retention Pond_(MOD 151)

Broward County-West Hollywood Emergency
Communication Tower (MOD_152)

South Florida Sod Farm, LLC (MOD_154)

Leigh Young-6041 NW 74th Terrace (MOD_157)

Impact Permittee Name

CE, QMS, Financial docs
Kenco Communities
Isles PUD

Bella Terra PUD



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

50-00633-5-03
50-04852-P
50-00633-S-02
50-04893-P
50-04344-P
50-04763-P
50-00610-S-02
50-00422-S-02
50-04849-P
50-05061-P
50-05107-P
06-03326-P
50-05319-P
Credit Release
50-05252-P
50-00548-S-73
50-05461-P
50-05627-P
Credit Release
50-05541-P
50-05718-P
50-05585-P
50-00548-S
50-05719-P
50-0193521-001
Credit Release
50-00618-S-36
50-0209017-002
50-05719-P

Permit Date

5/11/2001
5/10/2001
3/9/2001
6/14/2001
7/25/2001
3/15/2001
6/5/2001
6/12/2001
4/13/2001
9/13/2001
10/11/2001
10/11/2001
3/14/2002

5/2/2002

6/13/2002
7/11/2002
10/4/2002

10/10/2002
12/12/2002
12/12/2002
12/12/2002
12/12/2002
6/26/2002

2/13/2003
4/22/2003
8/8/2003

Issuing Agency

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

DEP

SFWMD
DEP

SFWMD

Ledger Credit
Modification Added
5/22/01

6/8/01

6/8/01

7/31/01

7/31/01

8/27/01

9/5/01

9/5/01

9/12/01

10/18/01

11/6/01

11/6/01

3/18/02

4/2/02 8.1
5/10/02

6/28/02

8/12/02

11/12/02

12/27/02 50.29
1/8/03

1/8/03

1/8/03

1/13/03

1/23/03

2/14/03

4/9/03 14.76
4/25/03

5/13/03

8/20/03

Credit
Used
0.32

0.9
0.97
10.82
0.51
0.08
1
13.49
0.2
3.38
10.23
2.3
17.44

5.6
1.3
1.02
0.54

4.67
1

6
5.7
2
0.92

0.71
0.17

Balance

68.08
67.18
66.21
55.39
54.88
54.8
53.8
40.31
40.11
36.73
26.5
24.2
6.76
14.86
9.26
7.96
6.94
6.4
56.69
52.02
51.02
45.02
39.32
37.32
36.4
51.16
50.45
50.28
43.28

Impact Permittee Name

DGS Properties

Windsor FL Prop/Briger Tract
Santa Clara Prop/Boca Office
Olympia Project

Tuscany Parcel C

Parkside Townhomes

Parcel 4.07 Roadway

Villages of Windsor

Cove Subdivision

Costco

Gulfstream Park Racing
University Park of Technology
Minto - Buenavida

North Parcel eradication
Villagewalk at Wellington
Wellington Learning Center
Bellsouth Central Office
DOT-Taylor Woodrow Com.
Construction compl. (S & SE)
West Boca LLC-Boca Vista
Golf Club Estates PUD

High School LLL

Village of Wellington-Birkdale
Cedar Creek Ranch

FPL - levee road thru Lox bank
Construction compl. (North)
011120-14 Madison Green
Mario Pena

Cedar Creek Ranch



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

50-06031-P
50-06078-P
50-06153-P
50-06032-P
Credit Release
50-06249-P
Credit Release
50-06209-P
50-01819-5-03
06-04239-P
06-04218-P / DF03-1261
50-03925-P
50-06732-P
50-00610-S-13
50-02564-5-02
50-00010-W
50-00610-S-12
Credit Release
50-01329-S-20
50-00548-S
50-07050-P
50-06984-P
50-06983-P
50-07085-P

6-235299-001&2 / DF04-1155

50-05422-P
50-07220-P
50-07173-P
50-00610-S-14

Permit Date

8/14/2003
9/11/2003
10/10/2003
11/7/2003

1/15/2004

4/14/2004
4/14/2004
11/3/2004

12/22/2004
1/12/2005
1/12/2005
2/9/2005
11/10/2004
3/9/2005

7/13/2005
7/21/2005
8/4/2005

7/13/2005
8/10/2005
9/14/2005

11/9/2005
1/11/2006
11/18/2005
1/11/2006

Issuing Agency

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP
SFWMD
DEP
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD / Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP / Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD

Ledger Credit
Modification Added
9/23/03

10/6/03

11/14/03

11/24/03

1/9/04 56.94
5/10/04

6/17/04 17.36
7/28/04

8/24/04

11/19/04

12/1/04

1/6/05

2/11/05

2/11/05

5/13/05

5/26/05

6/23/05

6/30/05 17.36
8/10/05

8/10/05

8/31/05

11/22/05

12/12/05

2/3/06

2/3/06

2/14/06

3/3/06

3/14/06

3/14/06

Credit
Used
2.71

4.83
0.34
2.65

0.91
0.87
0.13
26.05
0.26
1.42
1.08

2.57
0.38

1.5

0.35
0.32
0.87
0.51
1.11
0.25
1.59
4.5

0.15
0.21

Balance

40.57
35.74
354
32.75
89.69
87.69
105.05
104.14
103.27
103.14
77.09
76.83
75.41
74.33
73.33
70.76
70.38
87.74
86.24
85.89
85.57
84.7
84.19
83.08
82.83
81.24
76.74
76.59
76.38

Impact Permittee Name

Congress Ave PUD #3021213-13
Welltn. Prof. Cen.#020319-10
Colony Preserve #030522-8
Canyon Lakes #303912-13

S. & SE. Parcel eradication

Lake Worth Commons #021127-7
Year 1 wildlife success
Sierra/Sonoma Ba #031007-2
Botanica (#030423-5)

Lakeside Town #040513-11
Cleghorn #030724-8

Trump golf #040426-8

Target #040820-2

Palm Beach Church 020729-10
Palm Beach Park F #041029-12
Jupiter water-use #030303-17
Paloma #040130-21

Year 2 wildlife success

Vista Center #050411-9
Pierson Rd #040409-2

Nealon Park #050329-11
Centex Homes #040721-1
Lanier Properties #050407-4
Palomino Exec. Park #050426-7
Ralph T Riles

Minto -Okee 040817-16
Pioneer Trail #040716-12

Villas Santorini #050104-15
Southhampron #050325-6



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number Permit Date Issuing Agency Ledger Credit Credit Balance Impact Permittee Name
Modification Added Used
50-07040-P 3/23/2006 SFWMD 4/19/06 1.25 75.13 Indiantown Rd #030912-12
50-07243-P 2/8/2006 SFWMD 5/5/06 0.24 74.89 Collier PUD #050727-3
Credit Release DEP 5/23/06 17.36 92.25 Year 3 wildlife success
50-06078-P Mod. 4/11/2004 SFWMD 6/21/06 -2.06 94.31 Welltn. Prof. Cen.#040304-23
06-01401-5-09 / DF05-1312 SFWMD / Broward 8/28/06 0.5 93.81 Montessori #060317-15
DF06-1013 EPD 8/15/2006 Broward 8/28/06 0.08 93.73 Michael Orsburn
50-06978-P 7/13/2005 SFWMD 9/27/06 26 67.73 Veterans Cemetery#040121-21
50-00610-S-16 8/9/2006 SFWMD 9/27/06 2.08 65.65 Centex Homes #050111-16
50-07306-P 5/10/2006 SFWMD 10/19/06 2.45 63.2 Lyons West #050331-10
50-07631-P 12/14/2006 SFWMD 1/30/07 3.25 59.95 Isla Verde Wellington #060329-36
50-07593-P 11/9/2006 SFWMD 3/23/07 0.88 59.07 Palm Bch Co #051031-16
50-07686-P 3/15/2007 SFWMD 4/20/07 1 58.07 W Boca library #050819-4
50-07775-P 3/15/2007 SFWMD 5/10/07 2.9 55.17 Villaggio #040809-6
06-01835-S-32 / DF06-1126 SFWMD / Broward 5/10/07 1.09 54.08 Storagemart #060328-20
Credit Release DEP 7/16/07 17.36 71.44 Exotic interim release
50-00761-S-05 3/15/2007 SFWMD 7/30/07 0.54 70.9 Baptist church #060901-11
50-07889-P 6/14/2007 SFWMD 8/15/07 4.53 66.37 Royal Office#060329-30
50-07465-P 8/9/2006 SFWMD 8/27/07 13.24 53.13 Hyder PUD #0140969-001
50-07787-P 4/12/2007 SFWMD 11/6/07 14.58 38.55 Appolonia #061215-18
50-00610-5-19 6/27/2007 SFWMD 11/6/07 0.22 38.33 Pointe #061219-11
50-00422-5-02 1/11/2007 SFWMD 11/6/07 1.6 36.73 Hypoluxo Rd #060509-8
50-07602-P 11/9/2006 SFWMD 2/26/08 0.72 36.01 Anthony Groves #051213-18
50-08380-P 2/15/2008 SFWMD 2/26/08 0.36 35.65 RPB Venture #061212-8
50-03763-P 4/19/2007 SFWMD 4/24/08 0.51 35.14 Fig Development
DF05-1113 11/30/2006 Broward 4/24/08 0.2 34.94 Parkland Village
50-08121-P 11/15/2007 SFWMD 4/24/08 1.56 33.38 Munne Royal #070320-7
50-07161-W 2/26/2008 SFWMD 5/14/08 0.43 32.95 Minto #051007-42
Credit Release DEP 6/19/08 17.36 50.31 Exotic interim release

Credit Release DEP 6/19/08 17.36 67.67 Diversity interim release



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

50-08263-P
06-0284234-001
50-06709-P
50-00444-W
50-08644-P
DF07-1164
50-07887-P
DF06-1065
50-01184-S-09
50-03987-P-03
50-06078-P
Credit Release
Credit Release
50-081778
50-04265-P
50-09272-P
50-02592-S
Credit Release
Credit Release
50-09195-P
06-05222-P-CA
06-05415-P / DF06-1186
Credit Release
50-00829-S-02
50-09895-P
50-08899-P
Credit Release
50-00610-S-25
06-02302-P

Permit Date

4/22/2008
3/26/2008
11/24/2004
5/15/2008
8/14/2008
6/13/2008
6/1/2007
3/26/2008
1/13/2009
1/13/2009
6/11/2009

2/12/2009
11/2/2005
12/15/2009
4/27/2010

11/17/2009
12/21/2009

3/15/2012
11/21/2011
5/14/2009

5/21/2012
6/16/2012

Issuing Agency

SFWMD
Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
Broward
SFWMD
Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD / Broward

DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD
DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD

Ledger
Modification
6/20/08
6/20/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
9/9/08
11/12/08
11/12/08
2/9/09
2/9/09
6/30/09
7/1/09
7/1/09
1/22/10
4/1/10
6/29/10
6/29/10
7/7/10
7/7/10
11/29/10
11/29/10
7/12/11
12/6/11
4/17/12
5/17/12
6/5/12
6/12/12
7/10/12
7/10/12

Credit
Added

17.36
17.36

17.36
17.36

17.36

17.36

Credit
Used
5.24

0.38
0.39
2.19
1.74
0.22
0.3

0.11
1.05
0.62
4.3

2.76
4.52
0.2

0.87

0.67
0.33
1.86

0.14
2.9
0.72

2.3
10.71

Balance

62.43
62.05
61.66
59.47
57.73
57.51
57.21
57.1
56.05
55.43
51.13
68.49
85.85
83.09
78.57
78.37
77.5
94.86
112.22
111.55
111.22
109.36
126.72
126.58
123.68
122.96
140.32
138.02
127.31

Impact Permittee Name

Delray Holdings#070629-18
Landmark Cusom Homes
Target Lake (040514-1

PBCo Utilities (040113-4)

Seminole Orange Plaza (0711203-18)

Chauvet Lighting

Yamato Ct LLC (060525-26)
Mario Zacco

St John Catholic (080606-19)
Jog Medical (080829-20)
Wellington add #061103-33
Exotic interim release
Diversity interim release
Atlantic ComPUD #051107-11
Wellington med#050615-13
Borislow #090417-8
SolidWastAuth#100312-7
Veg. cover release

Diversity interim release
Estates of Juno #070608-14
Consent Agreemt Regency Com
Saddle Bridge #060906-19
Veg. cover release

Minto Communities, LLC
Pepperjack Palm LLC
Bursico LLC

Veg. cover release 2

ZF Devel,LLC #111216-3
MirimarPk 3&4 #100408-4



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

DF07-1012
50-00610-S-27
06-06449-P / DF12-1023
06-00073[DF11-1095]
43-0307892-001
50-10248-P

Credit Release
06-01401-5-11
06-00073-S-19
DF11-1099
50-00610-S-24
50-09006-P

Credit Release
06-06897-P / DF13-1176
06-06856-P / DF13-1141
50-10689-P

50-04716-P
50-10641-P

06-0330334-001
DF14-1083

DF12-1151

Credit Release
06-00073-S-21

Credit Release
50-11032-P
50-10940-P
06-07272-P/DF15-1163

Permit Date

5/30/2008
6/25/2012

7/9/2012
5/17/2012
4/1/2013

6/18/2013
6/18/2013
7/19/2013
5/4/2010

12/9/2013

12/17/2014

11/10/2014
10/2/2014

3/17/2015
2/9/2015
12/24/2014

1/26/2015

6/9/2016
2/23/2016

Issuing Agency

Broward
SFWMD

SFWMD / Broward

SFWMD&EPD
DEP

SFWMD

DEP

SFWMD
SFWMD
Broward
SFWMD
SFWMD

DEP

SFWMD / Broward
SFWMD / Broward

SFWMD

SFWMD
SFWMD

DEP
Broward
Broward
DEP
SFWMD
DEP
SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD & Broward

Ledger
Modification
7/10/12
10/5/12
11/14/12
4/3/13
4/3/13
7/3/13
7/8/13
7/24/13
10/3/13
10/3/13
10/3/13
3/28/14
5/19/14
10/27/14
10/27/14
12/30/14

12/30/14
1/21/15

4/1/15
4/28/15
4/28/15
6/22/15
12/14/15
2/29/16
8/29/16
8/29/16
8/29/16

Credit
Added

17.36

17.36

17.36

51.88

Credit
Used
0.14

2.24
8.92
1.85
0.05
4.24

0.7
8
0.25
13.7
0.93

27.13
0.4
0.39

10.84
0.52

0.07
0.25
1.27

7.32

0.57

0.91
2.21

Balance

127.17
124.93
116.01
114.16
114.11
109.87
127.23
126.53
118.53
118.28
104.58
103.65
121.01
93.88

93.48

93.09

82.25
81.73

81.66
81.41
80.14
97.5
90.18
142.06
141.49
140.58
138.37

Impact Permittee Name

Gonzalez

Mandel Jewish Center
Altman/Sheridan Village #120214-8
Standard Pacific (Bruschi) 120131-10
Mallueche

Tonset Company, LLC

Hydrology Release 1

City of Pembroke Pines/Pembroke Rd.
Triple H Ranch (1 of 2)

Triple H Ranch (2 of 2)

Scripps Florida Phase Il/Briger

Lake Worth 10 Acres, LLC

Hydrology Release 2

TLH-15 Dolly, LL Parkland Royale-Tuttle
Cynthia Varat & Rachel Spear - Trustees

Blackfin Partners Investments (Riviera Beach Retail
Center)

FDOT SR 710 Martin/PB County Line

Leroy A. Vander Putten (Jupiter/PB RV Motorcoach
resort)

Alia Hoosein

Ansin Group Limited (Snake Creek)

City of Parkland (Pine Trails Park)
Hydrology Release 3

Standard Pacific (Watercrest Mod)

Final Success

Cheney 109 LLC (Point of Woods)

TLH 31 Big Dog, LLC (Village Royal - Phase |)
Kennedy Homes LLC (Osprey Preserve)



Site #: 140969

Impact Permit Number

06-07282-P
50-05896-P-02
06-07153-P; DF04-1042

13-05321-P
50-10307-P
06-07383-P; DF16-1109

06-07360-P; DF15-1034

50-11349-P
50-11265-P
50-01252-S
50-11418-P

50-00548-5-204
50-100583-P

No. 06-100428-P
DF14-1106
DF15-1044

Permit Date

3/7/2016
12/21/2016
3/16/2016;
08/31/2016
8/19/2016
9/12/2016
9/9/2016;
09/16/2016
7/27/2016;
10/31/2016
6/30/2017
3/30/2017
4/12/2017
11/1/2017

7/30/2012
9/18/2018

07/25/2018
05/01/201
02/25/2016

Issuing Agency

SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD; Broward
County
SFWMD

SFWMD

SFWMD; Broward
County
SFWMD; Broward
County
SFWMD

SFWMD
SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD
SFWMD

SFWMD
Broward County
Broward County

Ledger Credit
Modification Added
8/29/16

8/29/16

8/29/16;

06/01/2020

9/20/16

12/19/16

3/2/17;

06/01/2020

3/2/17;

06/01/2020

8/16/17

8/16/17

8/16/17

11/21/17

3/29/18
2/8/19

04/30/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020

Credit
Used
10.34

1.81
0.74

0.06
0.3
0.31

1.71

0.52
1.48
0.27
12.86

35

5.2

2.84
0.15
0.31

Balance

128.03
126.22
125.48

125.42
125.12
124.81

1231

122.58
1211

120.83
107.97

72.97

67.77

64.93
64.78
64.47

Impact Permittee Name

TLH SABRA 2 LLC (Parkland Royal - Phase Il)
K Hovnanian Reynolds Ranch LLC (Reynolds Ranch)
Akai Estates LLC (Downey Ranches)

All Aboard Florida North-South Rail Corridor
Summit School Property, LLC
Elias and Deborah Goldstein

Big Ocean Homebuilders, LLC (Breton Park at Davie)

Calvary Chapel of Jupiter, Inc

Town of Jupiter - Cinquez Park

HCA/Palms West Hospital

Salvatore J Balsamo Living Trust (Ancient Tree)  MOD
147

Wellington Countryplace PUD-Parcel B, Pods
E&F_(MOD 148)

Surf Ranch Project SWMS-Palm Beach Park of
Commerce_(MOD 150)

Lennar Homes, LLC-Palomino Lake (MOD_153)

Marco Tarazona Jr.-19801 Stirling Rd. (MOD_155)
Flamingo Groves Corp-1840 NW 65th Ave. (MOD_156)



